
Name of Procuring Entity       : Request for Quotation (P.R. No.):

Revised on:

Standard Form/Title

TIN:

    Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your duly signed

by your representative not later than 2:00 P.M. of February 29, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith, to the Procurement Unit

DPWH DEO-1, Patin-ay, Prosperidad, Agusan del Sur. Quotation and others document required may sent electronically to alesna.marilyn@dpwh.gov.ph

Electronically submitted proposals/quotation and documents must be submitted on or before the deadline of submission in this request for quotation.

materials; one year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.

5. G-EPS Registration Certificate, Mayor's Permit, DTI, BIR Certificate, Omnibus Sworn Statement

IFPS, Income Tax /Business Returns, shall be attached upon submission of the quotation

10. The award of this procurement shall be made as a whole contract and not by lot/item

incomplete quotation shall be automatically disqualified.

ITEM STOCK

No No. 

1 SPL-112 15 ft.

2 SPL-111 15 ft.

3 SPL-1118 1 roll

4 ES-183 1 pc.

5 ES-006 1 pc.

6 ES-006 1 pc.

7 ES-088 45 mtrs.

8 SPL-1229 1 pc.

9 ES-155 12 ft.

10 ES-185 12 ft.

11 ES-022 6 length

12 SPL-1118 1 roll

13 ES-014 1 roll

14 CS-365 1 pc.

15 CS-352 1 pc.

16 CS-239 0.5 kg.

17 CS-615 4 pcs.

18 CS-013 1 bottle

19 ES-045 24 mtrs.

20 CS-540 20 mtrs.

21 ES-185 1 length

22 ES-091 16 mtrs.

23 ES-186 1 pc.

Brand and Model :

Delivery Period :

     After having carefully read and acceptance your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the items at prices note

above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, It means that I concur with the 

Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

                       Tel. No. 83215 Telefax: 343-7091 Printed Name/Signature/Date

 DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

SPARE PARTS:

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

DE's Office

Indoor S/N: 540J005960132260810018

Copper Tube 5/8

Copper Tube 3/8

manufactured goods/supplies:

Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason. MAURO S. AGUERO, JR.

3. Warranty shall be for a mininum of three (3) months for supplies & Asst. District Engineer

BAC Chairperson

4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.

6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product. 

7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.

8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is Php124,369.30

COMPANY NAME:

Date: 02/08/2024

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Office/End-User: DPWH-ADS1

9. A warranty security in the form of retention money  on special bank guarantee is required for

TERMS and CONDITION:

1. All entries must be typerwriten or legibly written.

2. Delivery period within  26  calendar days  upon receipt of the approved funded

Purchase Order (P.O). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the 

ADDRESS:

TEL. NO./FAX No.:

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

AGUSAN DEL SUR 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

Patin-ay, Prosperidad, Agusan del Sur, Region XIII

DPWH - DEO1 Agusan del Sur 24-02-0005

Dual Capacitor

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

Maintenance Section

SN: Indoor: GP248025, Outdoor: EP323060

Dual Capacitor

Polytheline Tape

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

Lobby near DE's Office

SN: FG323506

Magnetic Contactor

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

Flexible Hose #1/2"

Power Cord

THHN Wire #10

Breaker 30A

Electrical Tape, big

Angle Bar 1/2 length

Cutting Disc

Welding Rod

Logscrew 1/2"

Acrylic Paint

THHN Wire #14

Tel No./Cellphone No./E-mail Address

Warranty: 

Price Validity:

Quality Assurance Section

S/N: Indoor: GP248018    Outdoor: EP323070

THHN Wire #8 45M

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 2.5HP

Lobby near DE's Office

SN: MG581465

Outdoor Board

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 1.5HP

Office of the Auditor

S/N: Indoor: K005981, Outdoor: K006376

Copper Tube 3/8"

Copper Tube 1/4"

Rubber Insulator 

Polyetheline Tape

Page 1 of 2



Name of Procuring Entity       : Request for Quotation (P.R. No.):

Revised on:

Standard Form/Title

TIN:

    Please quote your lowest price on the item(s) listed below, subject to the Terms and Conditions stated below and submit your duly signed

by your representative not later than 2:00 P.M. of February 29, 2024 in the return envelope attached herewith, to the Procurement Unit

DPWH DEO-1, Patin-ay, Prosperidad, Agusan del Sur. Quotation and others document required may sent electronically to alesna.marilyn@dpwh.gov.ph

Electronically submitted proposals/quotation and documents must be submitted on or before the deadline of submission in this request for quotation.

materials; one year for Equipment; 3 years IT Equipment from date of acceptance by the end-user.

5. G-EPS Registration Certificate, Mayor's Permit, DTI, BIR Certificate, Omnibus Sworn Statement

IFPS, Income Tax /Business Returns, shall be attached upon submission of the quotation

10. The award of this procurement shall be made as a whole contract and not by lot/item

incomplete quotation shall be automatically disqualified.

ITEM STOCK

No No. 

24 SVS-125 1 lumpsum

25 SVS-100

1 lumpsum

26 SVS-077

1 lumpsum

27 SVS-123

1 lumpsum

28 SVS-066

1 lumpsum

29 SVS-124 1 lumpsum

30 SVS-083 1 lumpsum

31 SVS-024

1 unit

1 unit

1 unit

3 unit

4 units

7 units

8 units

8 units

6 units

8 units

For Replacement of Spare Parts and General Cleaning of Air Conditioners

Brand and Model :

Delivery Period :

     After having carefully read and acceptance your General Conditions, I / We quote you on the items at prices note

above. If the space for Delivery Period, Warranty and Price Validity are left blank, It means that I concur with the 

Terms and Conditions specified by DPWH.

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS

AGUSAN DEL SUR 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

Patin-ay, Prosperidad, Agusan del Sur, Region XIII

Date: 02/08/2024

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Office/End-User: DPWH-ADS1

DPWH - DEO1 Agusan del Sur 24-02-0005

TERMS and CONDITION:

1. All entries must be typerwriten or legibly written.

2. Delivery period within  26  calendar days  upon receipt of the approved funded

Purchase Order (P.O). Administrative penalties pursuant to Sec. 69 of the 

Revised IRR-RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery without valid reason.

COMPANY NAME:

ADDRESS:

TEL. NO./FAX No.:

6. Bidders shall submit original brochures showing certifications of the product. 

7. Please indicate the brand for each items being offered.

8. The approved budget ceiling for this procurement is Php124,369.30

9. A warranty security in the form of retention money  on special bank guarantee is required for

MAURO S. AGUERO, JR.

3. Warranty shall be for a mininum of three (3) months for supplies & Asst. District Engineer

BAC Chairperson

4. Price validity shall be for a period of sixty (60) calendar days.

TOTAL PRICE

Aircondition Services (Installation-magnetic contactor & dual capacitor)

Lobby near DE's Office 

manufactured goods/supplies:

 DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT UNIT PRICE

SN: MG581465

Aircondition Services (COMPRESSOR REPLACEMENT)

Include: Pulling Out compressor on an old aircon

Construction Section 

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

SN: FG323506

Aircondition Services (BOARD REPLACEMENT)

Lobby near DE's Office

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 2.5HP

SN:HF24815, JF323430

Aircondition Services (WIRING INSTALLATION)

Quality Assurance Section

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

Aircondition Services (FREON REPLACEMENT)

Construction Section 

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

SN:HF24815, JF323430

S/N: Indoor: GP248018    Outdoor: EP323070

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 2.5HP

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 3HP

Aircondition Services (TRANSFER)

Office of the Auditor

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 1.5HP

S/N: Indoor: K005981, Outdoor: K006376

Aircondition Services (CHARGING OF FREON)

Office of the Auditor

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 1.5HP

S/N: Indoor: K005981, Outdoor: K006376

GENERAL CLEANING:

Aircondition Window Type .75HP

Aircondition Window Type 1HP

                       Tel. No. 83215 Telefax: 343-7091 Printed Name/Signature/Date

Aircondition Floor Mounted Split Type 3HP

x-x-x-x-x-x-x

of the DPWH-Agusan del Sur 1st District Engineering Office

Warranty: 

Aircondition Window Type 2HP

Aircondition Window Type 2.5HP

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 1HP

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 1.5HP

Aircondition Wall Mounted Split Type 2HP

Tel No./Cellphone No./E-mail Address

Price Validity:

Page 2 of 2


